National Scholarships Portal (NSP2.0)
Status of the applications verified by INO

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code: C-31599

(2) Name of the Institute:
Govt. Collage for Women , Narnaul

(3) Total students strenght as declared in KYC: 3228

(4) Institute Address:

Address: Principal Govt. College for Women, Narnaul, Behror Road NARNAUL

District: MAHENDRAGARH State: HARYANA Pin code: 123001

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP(INO-NSP):

Name/Mobile no: Sh. OM PARKASH/7357443761

(6) Head of Institute details:

Name: Dr. GIAN CHAND

No of Fresh Applicantions verified: 18

No of Renewal Applicantions verified: 38

List of fresh applicants under fresh category:-

- Application Id Name/Father's Name Name of Scheme

IGHANSHYAM DASS ARORA

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

HR202021001523912 ' DIVYA/RAJBIR XXXXXX6862 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2 HR202021001867238 | RAJNI /Manish XXXXXX8983 BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCIENCE(SCIENCE) SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3 HR202021002663903 | VANDANA /DINESH KUMAR XXXXXX6947 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
HR202021003168925 | POOJA KUMARI/ABHAY XXXXXX5573 BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SINGH SCIENCE(SCIENCE) SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
HR202021003298877 | NEHA/ANIL KUMAR XXXXXX8201 BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCIENCE(SCIENCE) SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
HR202021003999632 | SHRUTI ARORA XXXXXX7175 BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF

SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

HR202021005486648

HR202021006482404

HR202021006537172

HR202021007314251

HR202021007394516

HR202021007886509

HR202021007969362

HR202021009332035

HR202021009425619

HR202021009514175

HR202021010535910

HR202021011974996

MUSKAN /ISHWAR CHAND

CHETNA /ASHOK KUMAR

YASHIKA MAHESHWARI

/INEERAJ MAHESHWARI

AARTI /Ram Chander

JYOTI/SHEESH RAM

ANAMIKA /VIKRAM SINGH

PRIYA /SUBHASH CHAND

SHARMA

ANKITA /PRITHVI SINGH

SAKSHI YADAV /SATISH

KUMAR

SUSHMA /PARDEEP KUMAR

ANKITA /MADAN LAL

MONIKA /DHARMVEER

XXXXXX4112

XXXXXX0575

XXXXXX5113

XXXXXX1168

XXXXXX7390

XXXXXX8320

XXXXXX4409

XXXXXX6861

XXXXXX5067

XXXXXX6192

XXXXXX4523

XXXXXX7699

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF

COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS



List of Renewal applicants under renewal category:-

- Applicationld Name/Father'sName Name of Scheme
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HR201617005700921

HR201819000271085

HR201819000455448

HR201819001943736

HR201819002294398

HR201819002390367

HR201819002391450

HR201819002588942

HR201819003935539

HR201920000017433

HR201920000032636

HR201920000033292

HR201920000074457

HR201920000108882

HR201920000166083

HR201920000178626

HR201920000179627

HR201920000179953

HR201920000212576

HR201920000316510

HR201920000325138

REENA/RAJESHKUMAR

KAVITA/RAMNIWAS

MONIKA/ASHOKKUMAR

ANISHASHARMA/RAKESHKUM

AR

REEMA /SATISHKUMAR

RAKHI/NARESH

JYOTI/MAHENDER SINGH

MONIKAY ADAV/subhash

POOJA

SHARMA/LILADHARSHARMA

KOMAL/NARAYANSHARMA

DIYASAINI /ANILKUMAR

EKTA/NARENDERKUMAR

PINKI/ATAMPRAKASH

KHUSHBU

SHARMA/SUNILDUTT

PRIYASAINI/ASHOKKUMAR

KAREENABANSAL/MUKESHKU
MAR

MUSKANGOYAL/RAJIKUMARG

OYAL

ARCHANA/UMASHANKAR

RADHIKA/BIJENDERKUMAR

VANSHIKAJAIN /RAJESH

MANISHA/SATY APAL

XXXXXX0602

XXXXXX5657

XXXXXX0412

XXXXXX8526

XXXXXX2858

XXXXXX2617

XXXXXX7025

XXXXXX9894

XXXXXX8449

XXXXXX7456

XXXXXX5151

XXXXXX7917

XXXXXX5186

XXXXXX3193

XXXXXX8850

XXXXXX1934

XXXXXX0247

XXXXXX5445

XXXXXX7098

XXXXXX7173

XXXXXX3111

MASTEROFARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)
BACHELOROFARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)
BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)
BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI

ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFCOMMERCE(
COMMERCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS

CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
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HR201920000387650

HR201920000418837

HR201920000422779

HR201920000529449

HR201920000603395

HR201920000638727

HR201920000741553

HR201920000884343

HR201920000891092

HR201920000894761

HR201920001028482

HR201920001131608

HR201920001498755

HR201920002194196

HR201920002515217

HR201920003236553

HR201920008078631

PREETIYADAV/JAIPAL

SHIWANI/SURESHKUMAR

VANDANASHARMA/RAKESHK

UMAR

PREETI/SUNILKUMAR

YOGITAANREJA/SUDHIRANREJ

A

ANITA/SARWARSNGH

CHANDA/JOGENDER

JYOTI CHAUHAN/JAISINGH

SANTOSHKUMARI/MUKESHKU

MAR

SARITA/RAIPAL

KANCHANYADAV/AJEETSINGH

NIKITA/VINODKUMAR

SONAL /SUNIL KUMAR

MAMTA/KRISHANKUMAR

VANDANA/BIJENDERSINGH

NIKITA/RAMSHARANSHRMA

MEERA/RADHEYSHYAM

XXXXXX8433

XXXXXX0070

XXXXXX0844

XXXXXX6802

XXXXXX2697

XXXXXX3682

XXXXXXA741

XXXXXX9058

XXXXXX9602

XXXXXX4527

XXXXXX8818

XXXXXX2614

XXXXXX7621

XXXXXX2145

XXXXXX3966

XXXXXX1752

XXXXXX1583

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFCOMMERCE(
COMMERCE)

BACHELOROFCOMMERCE(
COMMERCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFCOMMERCE(
COMMERCE)
BACHELOROFARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

BACHELOROFSCIENCE(SCI
ENCE)

CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS

CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS
CENTRALSECTORSCHEMEOFSCHOL
ARSHIPSFORCOLLEGEANDUNIVERS
ITYSTUDENTS



